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Projekt: Marcek sprcha
Meno:
Adresa:
Mesto:
‘ Mierka: 1/16
rT

Détum: 9. 9. 2020
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Informacie o priestore

Informacie o priestore

Zakladna plocha

Obvod

Objem

Vyska

Podlaha

Celkova plocha
Obvod

Oblozena plocha

Steny a mury

Celkova plocha

Oblozena plocha

Plocha s texturou 100%
Strop

Celkova plocha
Strecha

Plocha skosenej strechy

5,47 m?
9,75m
13,67 m®

2,50 m

5,47 m?

9,75 m

22,38 m?

22,38 m?

5,47 m?

Projekt:

Marcek sprcha

Meno:

Adresa:

Mesto:

Mierka:

Velkost papiera

Datum: 9. 9. 2020
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Miestnost
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Projekt:

Marcek sprcha

Meno:

Adresa:

Mesto:

Mierka:

115

Détum: 9. 9. 2020
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